
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 07/02/15 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 06/24/15 Wed $20,860,316 $10,765,707 $40,000,000 $24,783,147 1.614 5.8% 5.8% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 06/27/15 Sat $23,500,392 $23,333,641 $50,000,000 $30,395,137 1.645 6.5% 11.9% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 07/01/15 Wed $21,975,838 $34,892,886 $60,000,000 $36,474,164 1.645 6.1% 17.2% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 07/04/15 Sat $22,325,372 $46,437,534 $70,000,000 $42,735,043 1.638 6.2% 22.4% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 07/08/15 Wed $23,294,388 $58,638,195 $80,000,000 $48,840,049 1.638 6.4% 27.3% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 07/11/15 Sat $23,680,523 $71,041,097 $90,000,000 $54,945,055 1.638 6.5% 32.1% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 07/15/15 Wed $26,914,336 $85,137,740 $100,000,000 $61,050,061 1.638 7.4% 37.1% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 07/18/15 Sat $26,498,505 $99,016,587 $110,000,000 $67,155,067 1.638 7.3% 41.7% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 07/22/15 Wed $29,554,633 $114,411,774 $121,000,000 $73,900,000 1.638 8.1% 46.4% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 07/25/15 Sat $30,134,100 $129,207,606 $138,000,000 $84,200,000 1.638 8.2% 50.8% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 07/29/15 Wed $30,849,126 $144,354,516 $154,000,000 $94,000,000 1.638 8.4% 55.0% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 08/01/15 Sat $33,810,460 $160,955,439 $171,000,000 $104,400,000 1.638 9.2% 59.1% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 08/05/15 Wed $36,093,477 $178,677,323 $188,000,000 $114,800,000 1.638 9.8% 63.1% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 08/08/15 Sat $41,248,761 $198,930,450 $211,000,000 $128,800,000 1.638 11.1% 67.2% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 08/12/15 Wed $45,116,846 $221,082,805 $208,000,000 $126,984,127 1.638 12.1% 71.2% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 08/15/15 Sat $52,583,920 $246,901,491 $230,000,000 $140,400,000 1.638 13.9% 75.2% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 08/19/15 Wed $55,385,440 $273,338,729 $261,000,000 $159,300,000 1.638 14.6% 78.8% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 08/22/15 Sat $66,849,938 $303,972,021 $289,000,000 $176,400,000 1.638 17.4% 82.5% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 08/26/15 Wed $76,902,684 $339,211,879 $317,000,000 $193,500,000 1.638 19.7% 85.9% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 08/29/15 Sat $100,943,406 $385,468,149 $380,000,000 $232,000,000 1.638 25.0% 89.5% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 09/02/15 Wed $202,254,058 $485,363,866 $500,000,000 $305,300,000 1.638 43.8% 94.1% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 09/05/15 Sat $250,339,647 $600,079,415 $650,000,000 $396,800,000 1.638 51.0% 97.1% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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